13
36
45
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1336
1336
S
en
so

50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
179-868/179-870
H=71, W=71, D=36
179-869/179-873
H=71, W=71, D=30
A general purpose range of bimetal thermostats suitable for wall or panel mounting.
179-868 and 179-869 have a break on temperature rise single pole contact. They are
fitted with accelerator heaters to minimise switching differential and prevent overshoot.
179-870 has a single pole change over contact which can be used to control heating or
cooling.
179-873 is an empty housing with terminal block for mounting of sensors.
Supplied with comprehensive installation and instruction leaflet.
SEN19X
Temperature Gauges
T186 Series – Low cost 63mm diameter, aluminium case, 40mm stem length
(including thermowell), Æ” BSP connection.
Ì Low cost series are 63mm diameter with aluminium case
Ì Heavy duty industrial/process series are 100mm diameter with stainless steel case
Ì Both ranges utilise 'thermowells' which are permanently inserted into the media
being measured
T186 Series
T208 Series
Thermowell for
T208 Series
679-318T998-404003
Thermowell for T208
679-306T208-4090030°C to +120°C
679-290T208-4069030°C to +60°C
679-288T208-402003-20°C to +60°C
Heavy Duty, 100mm dia. – T208 Series
679-276T186-7090010°C to +120°C
679-264T186-7069010°C to +60°C
679-252T186-702001-20°C to +60°C
Low Cost, 63mm dia. – T186 Series
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code